Data Sheet
1
VGW-420FS
1
4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (4 FXS)
High Quality yet Affordable for All Businesses
PLANET VGW-420FS enterprise-class 4-port SIP VoIP Gateway provides added
flexibility during migration to Unified Communications by supporting the traditional

VGW-420FS
4
Ordering Information
VGW-420FS 4-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (4 FXS)
Related Products
VGW-820FS 8-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (8 FXS)
VGW-1620FS 16-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (16 FXS)
VGW-2420FS 24-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (24 FXS)
VGW-3220FS 32-Port SIP VoIP Gateway (32 FXS)
VIP-1120PT High Definition Color PoE IP Phone (2-line)
VIP-2140PT High Definition Color PoE IP Phone with Dual Display (4-line)
ICF-1900 High Definition Touch Color Screen Smart Media Android SIP Conference Phone
VIP-462DG 802.11g SIP DECT VoIP Router